
 

  ​School Term dates 2019-2020 
 

Autumn 2019  

Inset day - staff only Monday 2 September 

Open for students Tuesday 3 September 

Inset day - staff only Friday 27 September 

Close for half term  End of the school day Friday 25 October 

Half term Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 

Open for students Monday 4 November 

Close, for students, Xmas holidays 1:30pm Thursday 19 December 

Twilighted inset day Friday 20 December 

Spring 2020  

Open for staff & students Monday 6 January 

Close of half term  End of the school day Friday 14 February 

Half term Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February  

Open for staff and students Monday 24 February 

Close for Easter holidays End of the school day Friday 3 April 

Summer 2020  

Open for staff and students Monday 20 April 

Bank holiday - closed Monday 4 May 

Close for half term End of the school day Friday 22 May  

Half term Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 

Open for staff and students Monday 1 June 

Close, for students,  for Summer holidays 1:30pm Thursday 16  July 

Twilighted inset day Friday 17 July 

Twilighted inset day Monday 20  July 

Inset day - staff only* Tuesday 2 September 

 
inset/twilight  
Inset: Monday 2 September, Friday 27 September (school open for staff only) 
Twilight: Friday 20 December, Friday 17 July, Monday 20  July (school closed for all staff and students) 
*2020/21  inset days to be decided.  


